CENTRAL COMMUNITY BUS (50-1)

TERMINAL 8:30AM | 9:30AM | 10:30 AM | 11:30 AM | 1:00 PM | 2:00 PM | 3:00 PM | 4:00 PM
SAULT LOCKS/ REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
MILL MARKET SEASONAL MAY 15TH - OCTOBER 15TH
CASINO
STATION MALL 8:35AM | 9:35AM | 10:35 AM | 11:35 AM | 1:05 PM | 2:05 PM | 3:05 PM | 4:05 PM
Walmart & Dennis St Entrance
615/623 BAY STREET
YMCA 8:40 AM | 9:40 AM | 10:40 AM | 11:40 AM | 1:10 PM | 2:10 PM | 3:10 PM | 4:10 PM
53/55/101 CHAPPLE
FOOD BASICS 8:45 AM | 9:45 AM | 10:45 AM | 11:45 AM | 1:15 PM | 2:15 PM | 3:15 PM | 4:15 PM
(SHELTER ON PINE)
PAWATING PLACE | 8:50AM | 9:50AM | 10:50 AM | 11:50 AM | 1:20 PM | 2:20 PM | 3:20 PM | 4:20 PM
MAPLEVIEW REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
SAULT COLLEGE 8:55AM|  9:55 AM| 10:55 AM| 11:55 AM| 1:25 PM| 2:25 PM| 3:25 PM| 4:25 PM
31/59 OLD GRSRDEN RIVER 59 IS REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
WALMART 9:00 AM | 10:00 AM | 11:00 AM | 12:00 PM | 1:30 PM | 2:30 PM | 3:30 PM | 4:30 PM
446 GREAT NORTHERN RD
80 SACKVILLE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
FINNISHRESTHOME | .15 An1 | 10:10 AM | 11:10 AM | 12:10 PM | 1:40 PM | 2:40 PM | 3:40 PM | 2:40 PM
721/723/725/727 NORTH ST.
METRO 9:15 AM | 10:15 AM | 11:15 AM | 12:15 PM | 1:45 PMm| 2:45 PM| 3:45 PM| 4:45 pm
248 NORTHERN AVE E
277 NORTHERN AVE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
VANDAELE REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
ROMES/ 9:20 AM | 10:20 AM | 11:20 AM | 12:20 PM | 1:50 PM | 2:50 PM | 3:50 PM | 2:50 Pm
CAMBRIAN MALL ' ' ' ' ‘ ‘ ‘ '
GROUP HEALTH 9:22 AM | 10:22 AM | 11:22 AM | 12:22PM | 1:52 PM | 2:52 PM | 3:52 PM | 4:52 PM
345 ST GEORGES REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
COLLEGIATE HEIGHTS REQUEST ONLY - PLEASE CALL 705-759-5438 TO REQUEST PICK UP
TERMINAL 9:25 AM | 10:25 AM | 11:25 AM | 12:25 PM | 1:55 PM | 2:55 PM | 3:55 PM | 4:55 PM

VIA BRUCE ST




